PDO7 a2 REVISIONS PART NO.
Customer ECN# DATE: REVZ 8-29-08 & 58-6000-GENB
F_U ISSUE |DESCRIPTION ECN # | CHANGED APP‘D | DATE
=] BY BY
S 58-0220, 58-0219, — 73 1
,_o _> mmummmp 21-1613°FrC 12-1-21
©
N
21 1 FUSE S AMP CLINDER .25"X1.25* 58-0221
20| 1 200 WATT RESISTOR 1500HM 58-0219
1911 Fuse holder (panel version) 58-0220
KUBOTA MANUAL
18 [ 1 | ARRIVES WITH ENGINE
PRE-ASSEMBLE % 17 1 WASHER- 1/4" SCREW NORD-LOCK 58-0214
PRE-ASSEMBLE % 16 3 1/4,WASHER,MED.SPLIT,LOCK,Z 1938
PRE-ASSEMBLE*x | 15| 3 1/4,WASHER,FLAT,USS,Z 1933
PRE-ASSEMBLE %% 14 1 KNOB 11722
PRE-ASSEMBLE*x | 13 | 1 PANEL DISPLAY MOUNT WA2 58-0216
PRE-ASSEMBLE %% 12 1 PANEL DISPLAY MOUNT WAl 58-0215
11 1 DYNASYS ACCESSORY BOX 21X12X8 54-8285
10 2 SCREW 1/4 X 3/4 SELF-TAPPING 54-8355
9 2 SCREW #10 X 2 SELF-TAPPING 54-8354
8 2 SCREW, 5/16 X 3/4 SELF-TAPPING 54-8353
7 10 SCREW, 6-18 X 3/4 2567
6 1 USB DRIVE, 1GB 54-8255-A
b) 1 12 V Power harness 58-0205
4 1 Control Harness 58-0202
3 1 HARNESS, JUMPER 58-0242
PRE-ASSEMBLEX*x| 2 1 CONTROL PANEL ASSY 56-0131
1 1 DEFLECTOR KIT 54-9024
KEY |QTY. | DESCRIPTION PART NO. Hmus_‘__w
.ﬂu‘#\uﬂh#h confidentlal property of ALLIANCE,
PERRIN MANUFACTURING INC. NEBRASKA
unless otherwise specfied Materlal
dar _PC_ 9-16-19
1 place dec. * _Dm§ & Title
2 place dec. 2,032 DYNASYS BOX 2 INSTALL KIT
3 ploce dec. * .D”_.m\\
NOTE: New Part - T Engr. Ref. Part No.
No process sheet required oo e 58-6000-GENE O




